Inspired Solutions and SnapRISK Enter into Partnership

Established risk engineering software provider SnapRISK makes push into European market with support from Inspired Solutions

Zurich – 28/06/2023 – Inspired Solutions and SnapRISK are pleased to announce a shared services partnership. Inspired Solutions will provide risk engineering account capacity to SnapRISK while they build out their European division. In turn, SnapRISK will support Inspired Solutions with additional peak shaving capacity for their existing customer base.

Rob Hoobroeckx (Inspired Solutions CEO) commented - "We're delighted to be able to support SnapRISK's growth aspirations in Europe. We find SnapRISK's sophisticated offering of mobile property risk data gathering and property risk consulting a compelling value add to insurance clients."

SnapRISK CEO Kristin Carrington added "We have a class leading suite of workflow tools that generate substantial efficiency gains for risk engineers in the field. We are looking forward to broadening the service offering to Europe as part of our growth aspirations. Inspired Solutions gives us access to immediate risk engineering capacity to service our European clients".

###

For more information, press only:

Rob Hoobroeckx info@inspiredsolutions.ch

Kristin Carrington contact@snaprisk.com

For more information on what Inspired Solutions brings to clients:

https://www.inspiredsolutions.ch/outsourced-risk-engineering/

https://www.linkedin.com/company/inspired-solutions-llc/

For more information on what SnapRISK brings to clients:

https://www.snaprisk.com/services

https://www.linkedin.com/company/snaprisk